196000001047

STEIN, SPERLING, BENNETT, DE JONG, DRISCOLL, GREENFEIG & METRO, P.C.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
25 WEST MIDDLE LANE
ROCKVILLE, MARYLAND 20850-2204

FRED A. BALKIN°
MILLARD S. BENNETT*
DAVID S. DE JONG*
DAVID C. DRISCOLL, JR.*
JACK A. GARSON*
STUART S. GREENFEIG*
ANN G. JAKABCIN°
A. HOWARD METRO*
JEFFREY M. SCHWABER*
DONALD N. SPERLING+
PAUL T. STEIN*

TELEPHONE 301/340-2020
TELECOPIER 301/340-8217

WRITER'S DIRECT LINE: 301/838-3233

January 29, 1998

JAMES D. DALRYMFLE*
JEFFREY D. GOLDSTEIN V
DARCY A. SHOOP∞
ANN MARIE M. MEHLERT*
KAREN P. GOLDSTEIN O
BRYAN S. MALICKSON°
DAVID W. LEASE°
EDWARD D. MCGUIRE, JR.≈
DANIEL A. RUDOLPH*
JOLIE S. GOLDSTEINADAM E. MARGOLIS →

OUR FILE NUMBER

MD, DC, VA, FAM
MD, DC, VA, FL+
MD, DC, VA, CT,0
MD, DC, VA
MD, DC, FL-2
MD, DC, FL-2
MD, VA.
MD, NYMD, ONLY
FL ONLY
FL ONLY

W. P. Verifyer

Department of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

000002417540--8 -01/30/98--01090--003 *****61.25 *****61.25

RE: Internet OpenWay, L.C.
Articles of Dissolution

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

シーし

Please find enclosed Articles of Dissolution for the above mentioned limited liability company. As noted in the Articles of Dissolution, THE EFFECTIVE DATE FOR THIS DISSOLUTION SHALL CBE February 2, 1998.

Also enclosed is a check for \$61.25 which includes \$52.50 for the filing fee and \$8.75 for the Certificate of Status.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (301) 838-3233. Please forward any correspondence concerning this matter to our firm address noted above.

Name Availability	I appre	eciate your prompt attention in this matter.
Document Examiner	₽८८	Very truly yours,
Updater	500	Adam E. Margolis Adam E. Margolis
Updater Verifyer AEM/		
Encl Acknowledgenge	S. TLES\CLIENTS	JTW-INTE.INC\OPENWAY.002\501STATE.LTR

EFFECTIVE DATE

L96000001047

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is	INTERNET OPENWAY, L.C.
2. The effective date of the limited liability con	npany's dissolution isFebruary 2, 1998
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted 608.441, Florida Statutes:	in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section
A unanimous written agreement o	of all members whereas the members believe it
is in their best interest to di	ssolve the limited liability company.
4. CHECK ONE:	
	limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
\underline{X} Adequate provision has been made for the	debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to 608.4421 3
5. All remaining property and assets have been respective rights and interests.	distributed among its members in accordance with their
6. CHECK ONE:	ZO PDA
X There are no suits pending against the com-OR-	pany in any court.
Adequate provision has been made for the against it in any pending suit.	satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered
Signatures of All Members:	
Signature	Typed or Printed Name
Wanen & Baker	Warren S. Baker
James M. Baku	James M. Baker
By: Warren S. Baker, President	JTW International, Inc.